
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

144 
125 
161 

82 
44 

180 
39 

724 
4x 
16 

267- 
210 

653- 
89X 
130 
995 
993 

9 
47 

761 
59 

121 

51 
65 

16x 
301 
743 
700 
716 

432f 
84 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Alexander Enriquez 
Sahar Zvik 
Pearce Baker 
Hunter Ciling 
Mitchell Hall 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Tyrel Diekmann 
Neil Lauzon 
Emily Grana 
Justen Behmer 
Matt Salisbury 
Kevin Hosseini 
Brian Taylor 
Jamaal Medford 
Martin Chavez 
Oliver Ramleth 
Jasmine Nichols 
Chris Wilcox 
Blair Harness 
Jim Barker 
Bridgette LeBer 

Dan McCormack 
Simon Barrett 
Colin Carrihill 
Stephan Dowless 
Alyssa Evans 
Igor Lebovic 
John Moshay 
Joseph Ruck 
Aldo Rovirosa 

Class 

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 

Diff 

3.854 
5.213 

18.083 
18.394 
22.976 
26.570 
26.936 
32.235 
38.725 
38.900 
40.815 
46.786 
50.920 
55.063 

1:02.280 
1:05.453 
1:10.438 
1:36.129 
1:38.826 
1:38.835 
1:55.742 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:53.320 
10:57.174 
10:58.533 
11:11.403 
11:11.714 
11:16.296 
11:19.890 
11:20.256 
11:25.555 
11:32.045 
11:32.220 
11:34.135 
11:40.106 
11:44.240 
11:48.383 
11:55.600 
11:58.773 
12:03.758 
12:29.449 
12:32.146 
12:32.155 
12:49.062 

9:43.159 

Best Tm 

1:47.171 
1:48.687 
1:48.554 
1:50.959 
1:50.896 
1:51.418 
1:51.894 
1:52.015 
1:52.900 
1:54.203 
1:54.221 
1:54.306 
1:55.355 
1:55.344 
1:55.949 
1:57.830 
1:58.081 
1:55.378 
2:01.912 
2:03.848 
2:03.372 
2:06.470 

1:55.050 

Points 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
6 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/6/2024 4:48:54 PM 

:ittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.854 

Avg. Speed 

88.606 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.171 

Best Speed 

90.024 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 7 

Sat Race 09: Supersport Middleweight 

Sat Race 09: Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:29:24 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/6/2024 12:30 


